KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under in 9.9.1, executed and delivered by GLENN-ERIC INGER. in the Mortage Records of	in the Mortgage Records of <u>KLAMA</u> page <u>852</u> , or as documen conveying real property situated in that LOT 1, BLOCK 5 TRACT NO 1100	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE	Vol.mg2Page 1125
In the Moregage Records or KLAMATH as dramter and recorded as MUMBY 15 ACL NUMBY 16 ACL N	in the Mortgage Records of KLAMA page 852 or as documen conveying real property situated in that LOT 1. BLOCK 5 TRACT NO 1100		
In the model of the Records of the RAMAPH Cauty, Oregan what do is included in the oblight of the oblight of the oblight of the record of the	age <u>852</u> , or as document conveying real property situated in that LOT 1, BLOCK 5 TRACT NO 1100	9 PRESENTS, That the under 9	signed trustee or successor trustee under the
page e32 , or as document/lex/like/instrument intoroutin No. 24759 conveying real property situated in that county described as follows: (indicate which conveying real property situated in that county described as follows: LOT 1, BLOCK 5, TRACT NO. 1163; CANNUS VIEW, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER: 3809 020BD 01700 having received from the beneficiary under the trust deed a written request to reconvey, receiling that the obligation is and whenever its context to requires, the singlar includes the plural. having received from the beneficiary under the trust deed a written request to reconvey, receiling that the obligation is and whenever its context to requires, the singlar includes the plural. having received from the beneficiary under the trust deed as written request to reconvey, receiling that the obligation is and convey, but will any coverants this instrument and whenever its context to requires, the singlar includes the plural. In construing this instrument and whenever its context to requires, the singlar includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trusts has secured this instrument; if the undersigned is and to be signed and its seal, it any, affixed by an office or other person duly author of the context deed. NateD. MAY 21 19/22 WITNEGENT In bankturnent was acknowledged bafore me on PLOSAL_DI. 19/92 MateD. MAY 21 19/22 Wittee MAY AD O	page		
LUT 1, BLOCK 5, TRACT NO. 1163, CAMPUS VIEW, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER: 3809 020BD 01700 TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER: 3809 020BD 01700 having received from the beneficiary under the true deed a written request to recovery, residing that the oblighting and any pre-mail of warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally control that the oblighting having the true deed ins been lully paid and personnel, hardy does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with having the true deed ins been lully paid and personnel, hardy does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with having the true deed ins been lully paid and personnel, hardy does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with having the true deed ins been lully paid and personnel, hardy does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with having the sent lully paid and personnel, hardy does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with having the sent lully paid and personnel, they does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with having the sent lully paid and personnel, hardy does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with having the sent of the described persons by all the undersigned is and to be signed and its seal, it any, affied by an officer or other person duly author the barget of Directors. AATED MAY 21	LOT 1. BLOCK 5 TRACT NO 11CC	County, Orego	n, in book/reel/volume No. M91
TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER: 3809 020BD 01700 IN SYSCE NEUPICEME, CONTINUE DECEMBER ON EXVESSION having received from the beneficiary under the trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligate neeured by the trust deed has been tolly paid and performed, hereby dees grant, bargein, sell and convey, but with neeured by the trust deed has been tolly paid and performed, hereby dees grant, bargein, sell and convey, but with needed by the undersigned in and to the described premises by vitue of the trust deed. In constraing this instrument and whenever its context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREPC, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is name to be singular and its seal, it any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author with the difference. STATE OF OREGON, County of	THEREOF ON FILE IN THE DEFICE		
OF SACE SUBJECTION OF REVISES SUBD Interview of the trust deed a written request to reconvery, reciting that the obligation of the trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, burgain, sell and convey, but will be do by the trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, burgain, sell and convey, but will be do by the undersigned in and to the described premises by virtue of the trust deed. In constraint of warranty, surrans or implicit, to the person of person tegally entitled therets, all of the estal here of the trust deed. In constraint of the instrument and whenever its context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is context so requires, the singular includes the plural. In constraint of the instrument was exclosed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author of the trust deed. DATED MIATY 21 15 DATED MIATY 21 15 Data to so by the instrument was acknowledged before me on		3, CAMPUS VIEW, ACCORDIN OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF	G TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.
Secured by the trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person duly author in the beneficient and whenever its context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author persons legally and the person of the person duly author of the estau autor of the person duly author is seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author persons legal by its Board of Directors. DATED MIAL 21	TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER: 3809 02	20BD 01700	
Secured by the trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person duly author in the beneficient and whenever its context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author persons legally and the person of the person duly author of the estau autor of the person duly author is seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author persons legal by its Board of Directors. DATED MIAL 21			
Secured by the trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person duly author in the beneficient and whenever its context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author persons legally and the person of the person duly author of the estau autor of the person duly author is seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author persons legal by its Board of Directors. DATED MIAL 21			
Secured by the trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person duly author in the beneficient and whenever its context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author persons legally and the person of the person duly author of the estau autor of the person duly author is seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author persons legal by its Board of Directors. DATED MIAL 21			
Secured by the trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person duly author in the beneficient and whenever its context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author persons legally and the person of the person duly author of the estau autor of the person duly author is seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author persons legal by its Board of Directors. DATED MIAL 21			
Secured by the trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, self and convey, but with out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estau any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person duly author in the beneficient and whenever its context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author persons legally and the person of the person duly author of the estau autor of the person duly author is seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author persons legal by its Board of Directors. DATED MIAL 21		•	
In construing this instrument and whenever its context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is opporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author ot	secured by the trust deed has been fully pout any covenant or warranty express	ler the trust deed a written requ paid and performed, hereby do	uest to reconvey, reciting that the obligatio es grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with
corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, it any, affixed by an officer or other person duly author cad to do so by its Board of Directors. DATED MAY 21 19.922 WILLIAM P BRANDSNESS This instrument was acknowledged before me on	In construing this instrument and	whenever its sand it	e trust deed.
a dio do so by its Board of Directors. In the second of the person duly suthor DATED MAY 21 19.922 Trustee STATE OF OREGON, County of	IN WITNESS WHEREOF	whenever its context so require	es, the singular includes the plural.
a dio do so by its Board of Directors. In the second of the person duly suthor DATED MAY 21 19.922 Trustee STATE OF OREGON, County of	corporation, it has caused its name to be s	undersigned trustee has execut	ted this instrument; if the undersigned is
Interview of the state of t	ized to do so by its Board of Directors.	igned and its seal, if any, affixe	d by an officer or other person duly author
STATE OF OREGON, County of	DATED MAY 21 194	92	
STATE OF OREGON, County of		Paile.	
STATE OF OREGON, County of		Alla	17 Willie
STATE OF OREGON, County of		WILLIAM P B	BRANDSNESS
by Listilian P. BRANDSNESS COMMISSION RO. 010297 WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALEY STATE B			Trustee
by Listilian P. BRANDSNESS COMMISSION RO. 010297 WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALEY STATE B	STATE OF OREG	ON County of Klymanilla	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19			
by	by william	- P. Brandsnew	19 <u>4</u> 2,
CINCLAL SEAL KIK C. WIGER NOTARY PUBLIC - "RON COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 20, 1995 WILL IAM P. BRANDSNESS WILL IAM P. BRANDSNESS TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK COUNTY OF COREGON, COUNTY OF KLAMATH. STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH STATE BANK STATE BANK SOUTH STATE BANK STATE STATE	by	ient was acknowledged before m	ne on, 19
WILL IAM P. BRANDSNESS Liti. D. Logles Notary Public for Oregon WILL IAM P. BRANDSNESS My commission expires Oct. 20, 1995 WILL IAM P. BRANDSNESS STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Ss. TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the26th. day of			
WILL IAM P. BRANDSNESS Liti. D. Logles Notary Public for Oregon WILL IAM P. BRANDSNESS My commission expires Oct. 20, 1995 WILL IAM P. BRANDSNESS STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Ss. TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the26th. day of		AL .5R	
WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY BANK		WIGON VINI D	
WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY BANK		uller in the set of th	1001 eR
TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, County of		CT. 20, 1995	Notary Public for Oregon
TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SS. SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 6th. day of	COMMISSION EXPIRES O	My commission	Notary Public for Oregon expires 64.26,1995
SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 6th. day of	COMMISSION EXPIRES O	0.000 2000 1995 My commission	
was received for record on th26th. day of	COMMISSION EXPIRES O	My commission	STATE OF OREGON.
ot	WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS	My commission	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
Af 12:10 o'clock PM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No M92 on page _11252 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No45290, Record of Mortgages of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn. Biehn, County Clerk NAME	WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS	My commission	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath }ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 6th day
SPACE RESERVED in book/reel/volume No	WILLIAM P BRANDSNESS	My commission	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
301. MAIN STREET ment/microfilm/reception No45290., Record of Mortgages of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Evelyn. Biehn, County Clerk. NAME NAME Title By Dattie as Y Unities address. Title	WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK		STATE OF OREGON, County of
Addath Falls OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, 21P a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. A change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk NAME By Dattie ac Whitis Add C Deputy	WILLIAM P BRANDSNESS TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
Witness my hand and seal of G change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	WILLIAM P BRANDSNESS TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME County Affixed. Evelyn. Biehn, County Clerk NAME TITLE By Dattients Yourse of the Deputy	WILLIAM P BRANDSNESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
By Dattiens White a do to Deputy	WILLIAM P BRANDSNESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
By Darrie as Muris nad & Dennin	WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 801. MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, 210	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
NAME ADDRESS IN	WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 801. MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, 210	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 26.th. day of
	WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS TRUSTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 801. MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, 210	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON, County of

1,00